Title
Oh No! Not Again!
Time Train
Looking for Yesterday
Man Who Made Time Travel
Dragons Love Tacos 2
Thanksgiving on Plymouth Plantation
What is the Story of Doctor Who?
Thrifty Guide to Ancient Rome
Thrifty Guide to Ancient Greece
Thrifty Guide to Medieval Times
Thrifty Guide to the American Revolution
Hawk Bandits of Tarkoom
Once Upon a Curse
String in the Harp
Stones of Green Knowe
Fortunately, the Milk
Pesky Pirate: Tied Up in the Florida Keys
Trailblazers: Telling Tall Tales in Tennessee
Countdown to the Year 1000
Charlie Bone and the Time Twister
Billion for Boris
Physik
Pictish Child
Geronimo Stilton graphic novels
Nightmare on Joe's Street
Seven Blunders of the World
Adventures in Ancient China
Adventures in the Middle Ages
Something Upstairs
Ghost in the Mirror
Fran that Time Forgot
Time Cat
When Dinosaurs Ruled the Basement
Flashback Four series
Remarkables
Missing series
Infinity Ring series
Tangled in Time series
Time series
Lucy and Andy Neanderthal series
Never War
Ranger's Apprentice series
Archer's Quest
Transail Saga
Beswitched
Seven Stories Up
Time Hop Sweets Shop series
Rex
Patch
Jukebox
Dinosaur That Pooped the Past

Time Travel

Author
Barnett, Mac
Fleischman, Paul
Jay, Alison
Lasky, Kathryn
Rubin, Adam
Stanley, Diane
Cooper, Gabriel
Stokes, Jonathan
Stokes, Jonathan
Stokes, Jonathan
Stokes, Jonathan
Abbott, Tony
Baker, E.D.
Bond, Nancy
Boston, L. M.
Gaiman, Neil
McCann, Jesse
McCann, Jesse
McMullan, Kate
Nimmo, Jenny
Rodgers, Mary
Sage, Angie
Yolen, Jane
Stilton, Geronimo
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Bailey, Linda
Bailey, Linda
Avi
Bellairs, John
Benton, Jim
Alexander, Lloyd
DeAndrea, William
Gutman, Dan
Haddix, Margaret
Haddix, Margaret
various
Lasky, Kathryn
L'Engle, Madeleine
Brown, Jeffrey
MacHale, D.J.
Messner, Kate
Park, Linda
Paulsen, Gary
Saunders, Kate
Snyder, Laurel
Steinkraus, Kyla
Duey, Kathleen
Duey, Kathleen
Chanani, Nidhi
Fletcher, Tom

Call #
E Barn
E Flei
E Jay
E Lask
E Rubi RA
E Stan
J 791.45
J 937
J 938
J 940.1
J973.3
J Fantasy Abbo 11
J Fantasy Bake Frog 3
J Fantasy Bond
J Fantasy Bost Gree 6
J Fantasy Gaim
J Fantasy Loon
J Fantasy Loon
J Fantasy Mcmu Drag 8
J Fantasy Nimm Chil 2
J Fantasy Rodg
J Fantasy Sage Sept 3
J Fantasy Yole Tart 2
J GN Gero
J GN Time 1
J GN Time 2
J History Bail
J History Bail
J Horror Avi
J Horror Bell
J Horror Bent Fran 4
J Sci-Fi Alex
J Sci-Fi Dean
J Sci-Fi Gutm Flas
J Sci-Fi Hadd
J Sci-Fi Hadd Miss
J Sci-Fi Infi
J Sci-Fi Lask Tang
J Sci-FiLeng Time
J Sci-Fi Lucy
J Sci-Fi Mach Pend 3
J Sci-Fi Mess Rang
J Sci-Fi Park
J Sci-Fi Paul
J Sci-Fi Saun
J Sci-Fi Snyd
J Sci-Fi Time
J Sci-Fi Time 1
J Sci-Fi Time 3
J GN Chan
E Flet

12/18/2023

AR

2.3

6.4

3.9
6.8
7

3.5
5.6
5.2

7.5

3.5
4.7
2.6
6.5
4.4
4.7

2.7

5.1
6.2
5.3
5.9

4.5
5.5

5.3
5.2

3.8
4.3

3.9
4.2
5.3

4.3
3.8



Time Travel 12/18/2023

Title Author Call # AR
Llama Rocks the Cradle of Chaos Stutzman, Jonathan E Stut
World's Worst Time Machine Brady, Dustin J Sci-Fi Brad Worl 1



