

Time Travel

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Oh No! Not Again!	Barnett, Mac	E Barn	
Time Train	Fleischman, Paul	E Flei	2.3
Looking for Yesterday	Jay, Alison	E Jay	
Man Who Made Time Travel	Lasky, Kathryn	E Lask	6.4
Dragons Love Tacos 2	Rubin, Adam	E Rubi	RA
Thanksgiving on Plymouth Plantation	Stanley, Diane	E Stan	3.9
What is the Story of Doctor Who?	Cooper, Gabriel	J 791.45	6.8
Thrifty Guide to Ancient Rome	Stokes, Jonathan	J 937	7
Thrifty Guide to Ancient Greece	Stokes, Jonathan	J 938	
Thrifty Guide to Medieval Times	Stokes, Jonathan	J 940.1	
Thrifty Guide to the American Revolution	Stokes, Jonathan	J 973.3	7
Hawk Bandits of Tarkoom	Abbott, Tony	J Fantasy Abbo 11	3.5
Once Upon a Curse	Baker, E.D.	J Fantasy Bake Frog 3	5.6
String in the Harp	Bond, Nancy	J Fantasy Bond	5.2
Stones of Green Knowe	Boston, L. M.	J Fantasy Bost Gree 6	6
Fortunately, the Milk	Gaiman, Neil	J Fantasy Gaim	7.5
Pesky Pirate: Tied Up in the Florida Keys	McCann, Jesse	J Fantasy Loon	
Trailblazers: Telling Tall Tales in Tennessee	McCann, Jesse	J Fantasy Loon	3.5
Countdown to the Year 1000	McMullan, Kate	J Fantasy Mcmu Drag 8	4.7
Charlie Bone and the Time Twister	Nimmo, Jenny	J Fantasy Nimm Chil 2	2.6
Billion for Boris	Rodgers, Mary	J Fantasy Rodg	6.5
Physik	Sage, Angie	J Fantasy Sage Sept 3	4.4
Pictish Child	Yolen, Jane	J Fantasy Yole Tart 2	4.7
Geronimo Stilton graphic novels	Stilton, Geronimo	J GN Gero	
Nightmare on Joe's Street	Scieszka, Jon	J GN Time 1	2.7
Seven Blunders of the World	Scieszka, Jon	J GN Time 2	3
Adventures in Ancient China	Bailey, Linda	J History Bail	5.1
Adventures in the Middle Ages	Bailey, Linda	J History Bail	6.2
Something Upstairs	Avi	J Horror Avi	5.3
Ghost in the Mirror	Bellairs, John	J Horror Bell	5.9
Fran that Time Forgot	Benton, Jim	J Horror Bent Fran 4	4
Time Cat	Alexander, Lloyd	J Sci-Fi Alex	4.5
When Dinosaurs Ruled the Basement	DeAndrea, William	J Sci-Fi Dean	5.5
Flashback Four series	Gutman, Dan	J Sci-Fi Gutm Flas	
Remarkables	Haddix, Margaret	J Sci-Fi Hadd	5.3
Missing series	Haddix, Margaret	J Sci-Fi Hadd Miss	5.2
Infinity Ring series	various	J Sci-Fi Infi	
Tangled in Time series	Lasky, Kathryn	J Sci-Fi Lask Tang	
Time series	L'Engle, Madeleine	J Sci-Fi Leng Time	
Lucy and Andy Neanderthal series	Brown, Jeffrey	J Sci-Fi Lucy	
Never War	MacHale, D.J.	J Sci-Fi Mach Pend 3	3.8
Ranger's Apprentice series	Messner, Kate	J Sci-Fi Mess Rang	4.3
Archer's Quest	Park, Linda	J Sci-Fi Park	4
Transail Saga	Paulsen, Gary	J Sci-Fi Paul	3.9
Beswitched	Saunders, Kate	J Sci-Fi Saun	4.2
Seven Stories Up	Snyder, Laurel	J Sci-Fi Snyder	5.3
Time Hop Sweets Shop series	Steinkraus, Kyla	J Sci-Fi Time	
Rex	Duey, Kathleen	J Sci-Fi Time 1	4.3
Patch	Duey, Kathleen	J Sci-Fi Time 3	3.8
Jukebox	Chanani, Nidhi	J GN Chan	
Dinosaur That Pooped the Past	Fletcher, Tom	E Flet	

Time Travel

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Llama Rocks the Cradle of Chaos World's Worst Time Machine	Stutzman, Jonathan Brady, Dustin	E Stut J Sci-Fi Brad Worl 1	